
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

## MASTER ## 

1 of 6

DIMMED: 38 X 31 X 13 IN

REF: NTLY_NTLY-251201-2012-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 01DEC25
ACTWGT: 67.46 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Philip Falter
Philip Falter

919 MAJELLA AVE

(562) 201-3498
LA VERNE CA 91750 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8865 6897 4585

     91750

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8865 6897 4585

NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PR * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PAL * 2
NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PL * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-C * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-ST * 1



FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8865 6897 4585

2 of 6

DIMMED: 38 X 31 X 13 IN

REF: NTLY_NTLY-251201-2012-2
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 01DEC25
ACTWGT: 67.46 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Philip Falter
Philip Falter

919 MAJELLA AVE

(562) 201-3498
LA VERNE CA 91750 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8865 6897 4596

     91750

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8865 6897 4596

NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PR * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PAL * 2
NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PL * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-C * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-ST * 1



FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8865 6897 4585

3 of 6

DIMMED: 38 X 31 X 11 IN

REF: NTLY_NTLY-251201-2012-3
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 01DEC25
ACTWGT: 52.98 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Philip Falter
Philip Falter

919 MAJELLA AVE

(562) 201-3498
LA VERNE CA 91750 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8865 6897 4600

     91750

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8865 6897 4600

NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PR * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PAL * 2
NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PL * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-C * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-ST * 1



FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8865 6897 4585

4 of 6

DIMMED: 38 X 31 X 11 IN

REF: NTLY_NTLY-251201-2012-4
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 01DEC25
ACTWGT: 52.98 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Philip Falter
Philip Falter

919 MAJELLA AVE

(562) 201-3498
LA VERNE CA 91750 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8865 6897 4611

     91750

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8865 6897 4611

NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PR * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PAL * 2
NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PL * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-C * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-ST * 1



FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8865 6897 4585

5 of 6

DIMMED: 35 X 34 X 10 IN

REF: NTLY_NTLY-251201-2012-5
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 01DEC25
ACTWGT: 53.17 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Philip Falter
Philip Falter

919 MAJELLA AVE

(562) 201-3498
LA VERNE CA 91750 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8865 6897 4622

     91750

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8865 6897 4622

NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PR * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PAL * 2
NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PL * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-C * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-ST * 1



FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8865 6897 4585

6 of 6

DIMMED: 37 X 23 X 10 IN

REF: NTLY_NTLY-251201-2012-6
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 01DEC25
ACTWGT: 40.67 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Philip Falter
Philip Falter

919 MAJELLA AVE

(562) 201-3498
LA VERNE CA 91750 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8865 6897 4633

     91750

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8865 6897 4633

NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PR * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PAL * 2
NTLY-S30-DG-1.5PL * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-C * 1
NTLY-S30-DG-ST * 1


